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x1 200mm
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x1 18mm

x1
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x1 250mm

x1 180mm

x1 180mm

x1 150mm

x1
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x1 300gr.

x1

x1 5m

x9 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm

x9 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

x2 PH1×80mm, PH2×100mm

x4 SL3.0x75mm, SL4.0x100mm, 
SL6.5x125mm, 8x150mm

x1
x1 PH00, SL2
x1 PH000, SL1.5
x1 T6, T10

x30 6.35mm
x1

x60
x11
x10

 1/2” x10 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 
24mm 

1/4” x9 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12mm

x2 1/2” -  1/4” 

1/2” x2 125, 250mm

1/4” x2 50, 100mm

x2 1/2” -  1/4” 

1/2” x1

x1 1/4” 

1/4” x1 6mm 

1/2” x2 16, 21mm 

CINCADO

FICHA TÉCNICA

CONTIENE

Material: CR-V

MALETA DE HERRAMIENTAS 
DE 198 PIEZAS 
CON VASOS HEXAGONALES

DESPIECE  
DISPONIBLE 

adaptador 3/8” (H) - 1/2” (M)


